
Thursday 19 December 2024 Thursday Comp
Preliminary competition results at 4:01 pm
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 117
Members: 111

Visitors: 6
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Stephen Grey [01906]Winner 70.0012 39
Gary Morrison [07048]Runner-up 40.009 39
James Meredith [28376]3rd Place 25.009 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Garry Glasson [12509]Winner 70.0019 37
Robert Baldwin [08938]Runner-up 40.0016 36
Anthony Scarpin [12420]3rd Place 25.0016 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jim O'Brien [00416]Winner 70.0029 38
Lou Delvento [01377]Runner-up 40.0023 38
Mark Scruse [00140]3rd Place 25.0025 36

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Rory Finn [24449]NTP 2nd 4
Robert McEvoy [07531]NTP 10th 4
James Meredith [28376]NTP 13th 4
Stuart Porteous [17640]NTP 15th 4
Andrew Pemberton [06991]D/P 3rd 4
Darren Mayer [01665]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Stephen Grey [01906]  [Black] 12 39 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Gary Morrison [07048]  [Black] 9 39 1
3 Jim O'Brien [00416]  [Black] 29 38 1
4 James Meredith [28376]  [Black] 9 38 1
5 Lou Delvento [01377]  [Black] 23 38 1
6 Stuart Porteous [17640]  [Black] 11 37 1
7 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] 1 37 1
8 Andrew Pemberton [06991]  [Black] 1 37 1
9 Garry Glasson [12509]  [Black] 19 37 1
10 Rodney Carpenter [29086]  [Black] 2 37 1
11 Andrew Woolfe (from Toowoomba GC)  [Blue] 11 37 1
12 Mark Scruse [00140]  [Black] 25 36 1
13 John Ford [05755]  [Black] 12 36 1
14 Robert Baldwin [08938]  [Blue] 16 36 1
15 David Matthews [01813]  [Black] 33 36 1
16 Anthony Scarpin [12420]  [Blue] 16 36 1
17 Liam Sulley [21519]  [Black] 7 36 1
18 Robert Adams [08455]  [Black] 15 36 1
19 Robert McEvoy [07531]  [Black] 17 36 1
20 Terrence McLafferty [04334]  [Black] 25 35 1
21 John Hampton [04776]  [Black] 20 35 1
22 Brock Holden [11645]  [Black] 4 35 1
23 Laurence Harvey [03507]  [Black] 14 35 1
24 Chris McDonald [02760]  [Black] 14 35 1
25 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 18 35 1
26 Greg Stephenson [08668]  [Black] 6 35 1
27 Adam Bech [07693]  [Black] 4 35 1
28 William Stahlhut [06816]  [Black] 9 35 1
29 Robert McLaren [02147]  [Black] 14 35 1
30 Frank Arena [07569]  [Black] 16 35 1
31 Laurie Whiddon [04101]  [Black] 18 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Ian Thomson [10608]  [Blue] 15 34 1
33 Dennis Lane [02009]  [Black] 26 34 1
34 Christopher Tournier [16563]  [Black] 19 34 1
35 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 9 34 1
36 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 11 34 1
37 Rodney Park [13022]  [Blue] 10 34 1
38 Rory Finn [24449]  [Black] 15 34 1
39 John Egan [11356]  [Black] 17 34 1


